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Our Achievers are – Joseph, Lennon, Isaac, Eliza, Troy and Finley.  
 
Our Over and Abovers are – Emily, Star, Edith, George, Ava, Jude, Genevieve, Ernie and Lillie. 
 
Our Endeavourers are – Isla, Ben, Henry, Dylan, Ivy, Scarlett, Charlotte, Logan and Zachary. 
 
Tuc Shop 
Tuc Shop will open from Monday 11th October at playtime for all year groups.  The Tuc Shop Leaders will be 
selling bottles of water, yoghurt tubes, cheese based items (such as babybels) for 30p and fruit bars for 50p. 
 
Parent’s Evening  
We always look forward to parents‘ evenings. It is an opportunity for families and teachers to meet and discuss 
this academic year. We believe that gaining an understanding as to how your child has settled from both 
perspectives allows targets to be set and an opportunity to discuss any concerns. 
 
At this time, we are limiting adult face-to-face interaction that is usual in school.  We have decided to, once 
again, move parents’ evening to a virtual platform called 'schoolcloud'.  This will be in the form of a video 
meeting. If you have used the system before you will receive a link to book your appointment as normal.  If you 
are new to school, please complete this online permission form allowing 'schoolcloud' access to aspects 
identified in the consent form - https://forms.office.com/r/ipVMQTimen. If you have any concerns, please 
contact the admin office. 
 
Online Safety 
Further to this terms online safety focus “Privacy and Security”, please find enclosed with this Newsletter, a 
poster giving 10 tips to avoid cyber crime. 
 
TERM DATES 2021 / 22 

Term 1 – Monday 6th September 2021 to Friday 22nd October 2021 
Term 2 – Monday 1st November 2021 to Friday 17th December 2021 

Bank Holidays –Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th December 2021 & Monday 3rd January 2022 
Term 3 – Wednesday 5th January 2022 to Friday 11th February 2022 
Term 4 – Monday 21st February 2022 to Friday 1st April 2022 

Bank Holidays – Friday 15th April & Monday 18th April 2022 
Term 5 – Tuesday 19th April 2022 to Friday 27th May 2022 

Bank Holidays – Monday 2nd May & Thursday 2nd June & Friday 3rd June 
Term 6 – Monday 6th June 2022 to Wednesday 20th July 2022. 
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